
2019/20 Varsity Winter Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time Type of game Address

10/26/2019 Saturday Mater Dei Cal State LA 11:00 AM 7 innings 5151 State University Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90032
Long Beach Poly Cal State LA 2:00 PM 7 innings

10/27/2019 Sunday Patrick Henry Stengel Field 2:00 PM 7 innings 24255 Pacific Coast Hwy, Malibu, CA 90263
Venice Stengel Field 6:00 PM 7 innings 2200 Fern Ln, Glendale, CA 91208

11/2/2019 Saturday Simi Valley Simi Valley High School 10:00 AM 12 innings 5400 Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA 93063
11/9/2019 Saturday Newbury Park Newbury Park High School 10:00 AM 9 innings 456 N Reino Rd, Newbury Park, CA 91320

11/16/2019 Saturday Huntington Beach Valencia High School 11:00 AM 9 innings
11/23/2019 Saturday Chatsworth Valencia High School 12:30 PM 9 innings 10027 Lurline Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311

Thanksgiving Week
12/5/2019 Thursday Burbank Burbank High School 5:30 PM 7 innings 902 N 3rd St, Burbank, CA 91502
12/7/2019 Saturday Quartz Hill Valencia High School 10:00 AM 12 innings

12/14/2019 Saturday Agoura Valencia High School 9:00 AM 7 innings
Agoura vs H/W Valencia High School 11:30 AM 7 innings

Harvard/Westlake Valencia High School 2:00 PM 7 innings
12/21/2019 Saturday Birmingham Valencia High School 9:00 AM 7 innings

Sierra Canyon Valencia High School 12:00 PM 7 innings
12/22/2019 Sunday West Ranch West Ranch High School 9:00 AM 7 innings

Winter Break
1/11/2020 Saturday Liberty Valencia High School 10:00 AM 7 innings

Arbor View Valencia High School 1:00 PM 7 innings
1/12/2020 Sunday Basic Valencia High School 9:00 AM 7 innings

Desert Oasis Valencia High School 12:00 PM 7 innings
1/15/2020 Wednesday Crescenta Valley Stengel Field 4:15 PM 7 innings 1601 Canada Blvd, Glendale, CA 91208
1/18/2020 Saturday JSerra MLK Tourney Orange County High Schools TBA TBA 7 innings

JSerra MLK Tourney Orange County High Schools TBA TBA 7 innings
1/19/2020 Sunday JSerra MLK Tourney Orange County High Schools TBA TBA 7 innings

JSerra MLK Tourney Orange County High Schools TBA TBA 7 innings
1/24/2020 Friday Bishop Gorman Bishop Gorman High School 5:30 PM 7 innings 10135 W Quail Ave, Las Vegas, NV 89148

Saturday Liberty Liberty High School 9:00 AM 7 innings 3700 Liberty Heights Ave, Henderson, NV 89052
Coronado Coronado High School 12:00 PM 7 innings 1001 Coronado Center Dr, Henderson, NV 89052

Sunday Sierra Vista Sierra Vista High School 9:00 AM 7 innings 8100 W Robindale Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89113
1/29/2020 Wednesday Maranantha Maranantha High School 5:00 PM 7 innings 169 S St John Ave, Pasadena, CA 91105
2/1/2020 Saturday Birmingham Valencia High School 10:00 AM 14 innings
2/5/2020 Wednesday La Salle Arcadia County Park 6:30 PM 7 innings 405 S Santa Anita Ave, Arcadia, CA 91006
2/8/2020 Saturday Chaminade Valencia High School 9:30 AM 7 innings

Simi vs. Chaminade Valencia High School 12:00 PM 7 innings
Simi Valley Valencia High School 2:30 PM 7 innings

End Winter Season Starts 2/15


